O O NO U A WN R %5

NNR R R RRRRRR R
R O WO NOOULL P WN L O

OO NO U A~ WN Pﬁi§

NNNNRRRRRBPRRRRR
W INR OWOOWMNOUNAWNIERO

16.11.2013

OEBOYKU

®no
Kypaenésa KapuHa
TuxoHoBa MpuHa
'ycbkoBa AHa
KOguHa Kcenuns
MenexuHa KpucTtuHa
Mokngosa Mapus
Ky3HeuoBa AnekcaHgpa
banawoBa AnekcaHapa
lNoknpgoBa AHactacus
KysHeuoBa [dapbs
BacunbeBa AHHa
Monukapnoea Mapus
CocHoBckas Apocnasa
Kucenésa Onbra
Bonkosa [Japbs
MBaHoBa BepoHuka
KosaneHko Mapraputa
MBaHoBa AgenuHa
CasuHoBa Anuca
KyopssueBa EnusaseTta
Kawwupckas MNonnHa
MAJIbYUKHU

®no
WndppuH EBrexnin
KoHknH AnekcaHap
XKykos Tumoden
WndpurH Hukonan
BacuneHko VeaH
MywknH PomaH
AngapuHckun Angpen
LWypuk OeHuc
CknsipoB Tumodpen
Cnob6oxanuH MNéTp
CanbHukoB AnekcaHap
TiopuH Ky3abma
tOanyes Meoprui
TumocpbeeB Anekcen
KanmbikoB JaHunun
JNlegnés CaBBa
"puropbes JaHuun
Ceprees Makcum
HukynuH Makcum
KopHeT AdbaHacuii
Xapkesud NnatoH
JlegHés MNeoprun
KoueTkoB AnekcaHgp

100 m.6aTT/ cNMHA KOoMMieKCcHas CBA3Ka

roa
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

rog,
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004

3B3p
3B3p
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
3B3p
lioH
210H
210H

lioH
lioH
210H
210H
lioH
210H
210H
210H
lioH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
lioH
210H
210H
210H
31oH

506atT
45,92
50,25
50,2

50,51
53,75
52,01
54,7
58,09
1,01,04
59,22
59,94
1,04,12
1,08,57
1,02,49
1,06,46

44,94
46,74
45,35
45,94
46,7

45,34
47,38
52,13
50,02
51,03
50,94
50,24
47,06
53,76
51,34
54,68
50,38
54,71
54,85
53,31
54,54
55,53
56,53

100
1,35,18
1,37,12
1,42,46
1,42,46
1,42,96
1,43,85
1,46,32
1,47,30
1,51,01
1,54,35
1,55,04
2,00,04
2,00,82
2,00,88
2,07,63
2,10,56
2,20,12

1,32,25
1,34,38
1,34,58
1,36,40
1,36,55
1,37,57
1,39,96
1,40,46
1,40,84
1,42,34
1,42,67
1,42,67
1,44,12
1,45,29
1,45,93
1,47,00
1,47,24
1,47,90
1,48,39
1,49,03
1,50,45
1,50,72
1,51,08

[K

[K

[K

AOK



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

MaHoB YrbsH

Hevaes KoHcTaHTWH
Linccep CeméH
AnapuHckun Anekcangp
MwupoHos Bacunui
MoTokmH Bnagucnae
Cpaboe Muxaun
Pakos Bnagumunp
Ky3HeuoB Makcum
ConouleHko Huknta
YeboTkoB AnekcaHap
JleweHko Muxaun
Axkmmos Muxann
Kyp6aTtos Amutpuii
AKngkos [eHnc
MepkypbeB Anekcanap
MobGeran Jemua
CnoBuukun Jleonng
opbyHoe JaHuna

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2005
2004
2004

210H
210H
2 lOH
210H
310H
2 1OH
210H
210H
2 IOH
210H
2 IOH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
310H
210H
310H

52,14
49,97
50,25
55,39
58,65
54,91
56,6
1,01,21
1,02,71
1,00,23
1,03,18

1,51,43
1,51,83
1,52,09
1,53,31
1,54,69
1,55,18
1,57,26
2,00,63
2,00,95
2,03,67
2,05,98

OK



