ДЕВОЧКІ	1
----------------	---

	ДЕВОЧКИ					
Nº	ФИО	год		50батт	100	
1	Журавлёва Карина	2004	Звзр	45,92	1,35,18	
2	Тихонова Ирина	2003	Звзр	50,25	1,37,12	
3	Гуськова Яна	2004	1юн	50,2	1,42,46	
4	Юдина Ксения	2004	1юн		1,42,46	
5	Мелехина Кристина	2004	1юн		1,42,96	
6	Покидова Мария	2004	1юн	50,51	1,43,85	
7	Кузнецова Александра	2006	1юн	53,75	1,46,32	
8	Балашова Александра	2004	1юн	52,01	1,47,30	
9	Покидова Анастасия	2004	2юн	54,7	1,51,01	
10	Кузнецова Дарья	2004	2юн	58,09	1,54,35	
11	Васильева Анна	2004	2юн	1,01,04	1,55,04	
12	Поликарпова Мария	2004	2юн	59,22	2,00,04	
13	Сосновская Ярослава	2004	2юн	59,94	2,00,82	
14	Киселёва Ольга	2005	2юн	1,04,12	2,00,88	
15	Волкова Дарья	2004	2юн	1,08,57	2,07,63	
16	Иванова Вероника	2004	2юн	1,02,49	2,10,56	
17	Коваленко Маргарита	2004	2юн	1,06,46	2,20,12	
18	Иванова Аделина	2004	Звзр			
19	Савинова Алиса	2004	1юн			
20	Кудрявцева Елизавета	2004	2юн			дк
21	Каширская Полина	2004	2юн			
	МАЛЬЧИКИ					
Nº	ФИО	год				
1	Шифрин Евгений	2004	1юн	44,94	1,32,25	
2	Конкин Александр	2004	1юн	46,74	1,34,38	
3	Жуков Тимофей	2004	2юн	45,35	1,34,58	ДК
4	Шифрин Николай	2004	2юн	45,94	1,36,40	
5	Василенко Иван	2004	1юн	46,7	1,36,55	
6	Пушкин Роман	2005	2юн	45,34	1,37,57	ДК
7	Аляринский Андрей	2004	2юн	47,38	1,39,96	
8	Щурик Денис	2004	2юн	52,13	1,40,46	
9	Скляров Тимофей	2004	1юн	50,02	1,40,84	
10	Слобожанин Пётр	2005	2юн	51,03	1,42,34	
11	Сальников Александр	2004	2юн	50,94	1,42,67	
12	Тюрин Кузьма	2004	2юн	50,24	1,42,67	
13	Юдичев Георгий	2004	2юн	47,06	1,44,12	
14	Тимофеев Алексей	2004	2юн	53,76	1,45,29	
15	Калмыков Даниил	2004	2юн	51,34	1,45,93	
16	Леднёв Савва	2004	2юн	54,68	1,47,00	дк
17	Григорьев Даниил	2004	2юн	50,38	1,47,24	
18	Сергеев Максим	2005	2юн	54,71	1,47,90	
19	Никулин Максим	2004	1юн	54,85	1,48,39	
20	Корнет Афанасий	2004	2юн	53,31	1,49,03	
21	Харкевич Платон	2004	2юн	54,54	1,50,45	
22	Donuës Foodsuŭ	2005	2	FF F3	4 50 70	
	Леднёв Георгий	2005	2юн	55,53	1,50,72	
23	леднев георгии Кочетков Александр	2005	2юн 3юн	55,53 56,53	1,50,72 1,51,08	

24	Панов Ульян	2004	2юн	52,14	1,51,43	
25	Нечаев Константин	2004	2юн	49,97	1,51,83	
26	Циссер Семён	2004	2 юн	50,25	1,52,09	
27	Аляринский Александр	2004	2юн	55,39	1,53,31	
28	Миронов Василий	2004	3юн	58,65	1,54,69	
29	Потокин Владислав	2004	2 юн	54,91	1,55,18	
30	Срабов Михаил	2005	2юн	56,6	1,57,26	ДК
31	Раков Владимир	2004	2юн	1,01,21	2,00,63	
32	Кузнецов Максим	2004	2 юн	1,02,71	2,00,95	
33	Солощенко Никита	2004	2юн	1,00,23	2,03,67	
34	Чеботков Александр	2004	2 юн	1,03,18	2,05,98	
35	Лещенко Михаил	2004	2юн			
36	Якимов Михаил	2004	2юн			
37	Курбатов Дмитрий	2004	2юн			
38	Жидков Денис	2004	2юн			
39	Меркурьев Александр	2003	2юн			
40	Побегай Демид	2005	3юн			
41	Словицкий Леонид	2004	2юн			
42	Горбунов Данила	2004	3юн			